
CME @ LEMERIDIEN / ISHA 

20
19INDIA

th9  National Conference of the Academy of Regional Anaesthesia of India
Organised by Department of Anaesthesia &  Perioperative care, GANGA HOSPITAL 
04-07 July 2019 | Coimbatore | Venue: Hotel Le Meridien, Coimbatore, TN, INDIA

SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMME



Prof Alan Willam Harrop-Griffiths 

Dr Adrian Bosenberg

Prof Andre Van Zundert

Dr Karen Boretsky

Dr Kishor Gandhi

Dr Luc Sermeus

Prof Manoj Karmakar

Dr Michael Barrington

Dr Miodrag Milenovic

Dr Narinder Rawal

Prof Paul Kessler

Prof Warwick Ngan Kee

Prof Vincent Chan 

Prof Anil Agarwal

Prof Anju Grewal

Dr J Balavenkatasubramanian

Dr Murali Thondebhavi

Dr Raghu S Thota

Dr Sandeep Diwan

Dr Sudhakar Koppad

Dr TVS Gopal 

Dr Vrushali Ponde

INTERNATIONAL FACULTY

THE ESTEEMED FACULTY
in alphabetical order

NATIONAL FACULTY



AORA2019 - CMEAH
A
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Conference Chair Address

President Address

Secretary Address

Academic Director

Dr J Balavenkatasubramanian,
Coimbatore

Dr TVS Gopal, Hyderabad

Dr Vrushali Ponde, Mumbai

Dr Sandeep Diwan, Pune

8.20 to 8.35

8.10 to 8.20

8.35 to 8.50

8.50 to 9.00

9.00 to 9.15

9.45 to 10.00

9.15 to 9.30

9.30 to 9.45

Education the heart of the matter

Role of Acute Pain services to improve postoperative outcome- 
current status

Pain Pathway: An overview

Role of Ketamine as an analgesic in our practice

Cancer pain management: Recent evidences

Pain alleviation in Labour: current evidence

Postoperative pain management: our practices

Dr Miodrag Milenovic, Serbia

Prof Narinder Rawal, Sweden

Dr Murali Thondebhavi, Bangalore

Dr Kishor Gandhi, USA

Dr Raghu S Thota, Mumbai

Prof Warwick Ngan Kee, Qatar

10.00 to 10.15 Role of stem cell therapy in pain management Prof Anil Agarwal, Lucknow

Prof Vincent Chan, Canada

ACADEMIC SESSION 1 - INTRODUCTORY REMARKS 

10.45 to 11.00

11.00 to 11.15

11.15 to 11.30

11.30 to 11.45

11.45 to 12.00

Dry Tap: is it a myth or reality

Anaesthesia and analgesia options for shoulder surgery

Minimising complications of Regional Anaesthesia

LAST in Infants and Children: An update

Sterility in Regional Anaesthesia

Prof Manoj Karmakar, Hong Kong

Prof Paul Kessler, Germany

Prof Michael Barrington, Australia

Dr Adrian Bosenberg, USA

Prof William Harrop Griffiths, UK

ACADEMIC SESSION 2

10.15 - 10.45 am TEA BREAK

REGISTRATIONS: 7.15 to 8.10 am
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12.00 to 1.00 pm: PANEL - SUCCESS IN LIFE: THE ESSENTIAL INGREDIENTS

MODERATOR : Dr TVS Gopal, Hyderebad  | Co-moderator: Dr J Balavenkatasubramanian, Coimbatore 

Prof William Harrop Griffiths, UK 

Dr Karen Boretsky, USA 

Prof Vincent Chan, Canada 

Prof Manoj Karmakar, Hong Kong 

Prof Narinder Rawal, Sweden 

Prof Andre Van Zundert, Australia 

Dr Luc Sermeus, Belgium

Dr Sudhakar Koppad, Bangalore

Prof Anju Grewal, Ludhiana 

PANELISTS: 

12.00 to 1.00

1.00 to 1.45 pm Lunch

1.45 pm Depart to Isha

3.30 pm: Arrival at Nandhi Gate, Isha Yoga Centre

3.40 to 4.00

4.00 to 5.00

5.00 to 6.10 

6.10 to 6.30

6.30 to 7.15

7.15 to 8.00

8.00

9.30

Orientation session at Spanda Hall

Visit to Dhyanalinga

Session in Adhi yogi Alayam Yoga Namaskar/ Kalpavirksha Meditation

Sounds of Isha

Satvic Dinner

Adhi Yogi Divya Darshan

Depart to Le Meridien

Arrive at Le Meridien


